
Main Parameters SFV-1060L

Compact size, small footprint and high workshop utilization 

Come standard with milling cutters like face & end milling cutter, U-shaped drilling cutter and Thread tapping cutter

Hi-end tool magazine with <1% fault feedback rate and 95% one-key fail-safe rate 

Focus on user-friendly design, in order to make maintenance easier and prolong total service life 

Rich optional accessories available, to get efficiency gains for you 

+86 132 1054 6543           senfeng@sfcnclaser.com

Worktable size (L*W, mm)

Max load of worktable (kg)

X/Y/Z-axis stroke (mm)

Tool magazine capacity (disc-type)

Tool-to-tool time (S)

Drilling/thread tapping/milling ability 

(mm, mm, cm3/min)

Positioning Accuracy (mm)

Repositioning Accuracy (mm)

Overall dimensions (L*W*H, mm) 

Power 

1100*600

750

1000/600/560

24

1.8

Φ40/M20/200

±0.008

±0.005

2810*3020*3160

Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz (custom-made)

Tool magazine capacity: 24 cutters 
Tool-to-tool time: 1.8S
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