

## **SFV Serie** (Vertical Machining Center )

Tool magazine capacity: 24 cutters Tool-to-tool time: 1.8S

- Compact size, small footprint and high workshop utilization
- Come standard with milling cutters like face & end milling cutter, U-shaped drilling cutter and Thread tapping cutter
- Hi-end tool magazine with <1% fault feedback rate and 95% one-key fail-safe rate
- Focus on user-friendly design, in order to make maintenance easier and prolong total service life
- Rich optional accessories available, to get efficiency gains for you



Main Parameters	SFV-1060L	
Worktable size (L*W, mm)	1100*600	
Max load of worktable (kg)	750	
X/Y/Z-axis stroke (mm)	1000/600/560	
Tool magazine capacity (disc-type)	24	
Tool-to-tool time (S)	1.8	
Drilling/thread tapping/milling ability	Φ40/M20/200	
(mm, mm, cm3/min)	±0.008	
Positioning Accuracy (mm)	±0.005	
Repositioning Accuracy (mm)	2810*3020*3160	
Overall dimensions (L*W*H, mm)	Three-phase 380V, 50Hz/60Hz (custom-made)	
Power		